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
90 days or arr. Interesting & unusual home Circa
1911. Beautiful sky-lighted 3rd fir suite w/tur-
reted study & new bath. Elec.heat on 3rd fir-pip-
ing for gas is in. Attic fan. Incl: w/w cptg,mirror
in dr. Excl: hall fixt. & two 3rd fir chand's. Nego:
washer,drver & refrig. Jefferson GS, Mplwd Jr,
Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Pare,bus 31, Mplwd
RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:D&H 762-774.'. S0024009/110024009 (6-60-40-oaa)
Owners:Robert ('. & Susan J. Ayers, Jr., Prem. ,
762-2691

Conv.8 Euclid \vc,Mplwd 9-3-0 5 brs. $ll$S<900.



!. #7882—7/9/79 Price reduced to $11 A,000.ACTION. OFFERS.

V'.-,.:•-•



18676 8 Euclid Ave., Mplwd. $69,500. IF

$69,500. IF18676 8 Euclid Ave., Mplwd.
'3et: Ridgewood & Wyoming Map K-9
rLot 69x136 Lot 239 Pit 5
Col,frame,comp.rf,part ss except attic & scrs,220 VS
lst-5-ch,lr,dr,brk rm,mod.kit,den w/fp,o.porch
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths, 1 w/tub, o.w.s.o.t.
3rd-l-l br, closed stairs
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent.

FA: Gas ? ̂r }
No garage, paved drive ^,3-/-"
L-8.8 B-18.8 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $2017.56 Poss: 90 days
or arranged. Please call for all appts. House in excell-
ent condition. Incl: w/w carpet except small br. Excl:
hall chandelier & carpeting in 2 small br's. Keys w/L.R.
& Dunn & Hartford. Jefferson GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbis HS,
Lady of Sorrows Paro., bus 31, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to
errors & omissions.

LR:GFS 376-7525 2005007/8005007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.)
OwnersrAlfred I. & Katherine C. Manson,Jr,Prem. 762-2727

Conv. 8 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. 10-2-0 5 brs. $69,500.



#7512—2/16/77 Under contract by Dunn & Hartford,
#7528—3/24/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $68,500



8 iSuelYd Avenue, S-Seplewooil

Owner - tigj Mi • CuUingfoyfl.—C

20 yrs. old In pretty good condition*

Lot 69 x 136 Uspaifi taxes - f-^K). Boss • June 1st
Unpaid Int. -

1st - CH - LR - Mus, Km - BR - K • Pty
Sad - 4 be&rooias - 2 baths
3rd - Md*a

BA-coal(BBtteh«r) l*ear gWage Tenant will show.

Will1 let biiyor buy for fl©0 per rao. f6,000 - 5$ hold by
Epiacopal '"vaa,& of Hewark «• Serviced by Kis MA S-062S
Mtgor. will play ball. Owsers wants #50G»0O cash.

8 ^elld Avenue, yaplewood 9-3-1
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Qwner-GMD 8 Euclid Avenue, Maplewood

Owner - Mg. M. Cullincford

20 yrs. old In pretty good eonditioa.

Lot 69 x 136 Unpaid taxes - #400. Posa - Jun
Unpaid Int. - #225. £

Rented at fO5 to Mrs* Ohalkor SO 8.0668

1st - CH - LR - Mas. R m - D R - K - P t y
2nd - 4 bedrooms - 2 baths
3rd - Md's rm.

HA-coal(0!h*tclier) A-car garage Tenant will show.

X X ? 8
A-ca

?85let buyer buy for #100 per mo. §6,000 - 5% held by
Episcopal Fund of Newark - Serviced by NES MA 2-0625
Mtgor. will play ball. Owners wants $500.00 cash.

8 Euclid Avenue, Maplewood 9-2-1̂  HACoal
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